
Nutrition

100g     (%RI*) 35g      (%RI*)

ENERGY 1636 kJkJ

386 kcal

573 kJ

135 kcal

(7)

of which saturates 0.9 g g 0.3 g g (2)

of which are sugars 17 g g 6.0 g g (7)

FAT

CARBOHYDRATE

FIBRE

PROTEIN

SALT

1.9 g

84 g

3.8 g

6.3 g

0.65 g

g

g

g

g

g

0.7 g

29 g

1.3 g

2.2 g

0.23 g

g

g

g

g

g

(1)

(11)

(4)

(4)

VITAMINS:

VITAMIN D 8.4 mcgµg (168) 2.9 mcgµg (59)

THIAMIN (B1) 0.91 mgmg (83) 0.32 mgmg (29)

RIBOFLAVIN (B2) 1.2 mgmg (86) 0.42 mgmg (30)

NIACIN 13 mgmg (83) 4.7 mgmg (29)

VITAMIN B6 1.2 mgmg (86) 0.42 mgmg (30)

FOLIC ACID 166 mcgµg (83) 58.1 mcgµg (29)

VITAMIN B12 2.1 mcgµg (84) 0.74 mcgµg (29)

IRON 8.0 mgmg (57) 2.8 mg (20)

MINERALS:

Product Information

• 30% less sugar* but the same great

chocolately taste we know you love. This is

a breakfast table classic the whole family

can enjoy.

• Kelloggs Coco Pops Cereal now has 30%

less sugar* with the same great chocolatey

taste you love

• No artificial colours or sweeteners

• Contains 7 Vitamins & Iron, including

vitamins D, B1, B2, B3, B6, B9 & B12

• Each bowl of Coco Pops contains 50% of

your daily vitamin D needs

Shelf Life 365

Country of Origin GB

Size 35

Gross Size 35

Packaging Details

Vegetarians,Halal,Kosher Pareve

Suitable for

Kellogg's Coco Pops Cereal 16x35g

Treat the family to the irresistibly chocolatey taste of Kellogg's Coco Pops breakfast cereal. Our

delicious Kellogg’s Coco Pops are now has 30% less sugar* but still maintain the same chocolatey

taste you know and love. Kellogg’s Coco Pops meets 50% of your vitamin D needs** which

contributes to the maintenance of normal bones. Each bowl of Kellogg’s Coco Pops is enriched

with 8 essential vitamins & minerals including B vitamins, iron and folic acid, and best of all no

artificial colours or sweeteners so you can rest assured you and your family are getting only the

best ingredients in your cereal. *30% less sugar on average than other chocolate flavoured

toasted rice cereals. IRI UK 2020 **Contains greater than 15% RI vitamin D which contributes to

the maintenance of normal bones. *Please always check the label of the pack you receive as there

may be differences from the information you read on site due to stock changeover

Net Weight: 35 GTIN: 05050083392801

Contains Allergens: barley

May Contains Allergens: gluten from other cereals,milk

Ingredients

INGREDIENTS: Rice, sugar, glucose syrup,

fat reduced cocoa powder, salt, cocoa mass,

barley malt extract, flavourings, niacin, iron,

vitamin B6, riboflavin, thiamin, folic acid,

vitamin D, vitamin B12. For allergens see

ingredients highlighted in bold

40 x 35g

23/2/2023

Stephen Allcock




