



Kellogg's Coco Pops Cereal 40 x 35g

Treat the family to the irresistibly chocolatey taste of Kellogg's Coco Pops breakfast cereal. Our delicious Kellogg's Coco Pops are now has 30% less sugar* but still maintain the same chocolatey taste you know and love. Kellogg's Coco Pops meets 50% of your vitamin D needs** which contributes to the maintenance of normal bones. Each bowl of Kellogg's Coco Pops is enriched with 8 essential vitamins & minerals including B vitamins, iron and folic acid, and best of all no artificial colours or sweeteners so you can rest assured you and your family are getting only the best ingredients in your cereal. *30% less sugar on average than other chocolate flavoured toasted rice cereals. IRI UK 2020 **Contains greater than 15% RI vitamin D which contributes to the maintenance of normal bones. *Please always check the label of the pack you receive as there may be differences from the information you read on site due to stock changeover

Net Weight: 35 GTIN: 05050083392801

Contains Allergens: barley

Product Information

- 30% less sugar* but the same great chocolately taste we know you love. This is a breakfast table classic the whole family can enjoy.
- Kelloggs Coco Pops Cereal now has 30% less sugar* with the same great chocolatey taste you love
- No artificial colours or sweeteners
- Contains 7 Vitamins & Iron, including vitamins D, B1, B2, B3, B6, B9 & B12
- Each bowl of Coco Pops contains 50% of your daily vitamin D needs

Ingredients

INGREDIENTS: Rice, sugar, glucose syrup, fat reduced cocoa powder, salt, cocoa mass, barley malt extract, flavourings, niacin, iron, vitamin B6, riboflavin, thiamin, folic acid, vitamin D, vitamin B12. For allergens see ingredients highlighted in bold

23/2/2023

Stephen Allcock

May Contains Allergens: gluten from other cereals, milk Packaging Details Nutrition

Shelf Life	365
Country of Origin	GB
Size	35
Gross Size	35

Suitable for

Vegetarians, Halal, Kosher Pareve

	100g ((%RI*)	35g	(%	RI*)
ENERGY	1636 kJ		573	kJ	(7)
	386 kcal		135 kcal		
FAT	1.9 g g		0.7 g	g	(1)
of which saturates	0.9 g g		0.3 g	g	(2)
CARBOHYDRATE	84 g g		29 g	g	(11)
of which are sugars			6.0 g		(7)
FIBRE	3.8 g g		1.3 g	g	
PROTEIN	6.3 g g		2.2 g	g	(4)
SALT	0.65 gg		0.23 (E	(4)
VITAMINS:					
VITAMIN D	8.4 mpg	(168)	2.9 m	pg	(59)
THIAMIN (B1)	0.91 mg	g (83)	0.32 ı	mg	(29)
RIBOFLAVIN (B2)	1.2 mgng	g (86)	0.42	mg	(30)
NIACIN	13 mgmg	g (83)	4.7 m	g ng	(29)
VITAMIN B6	1.2 m g ng	g (86)	0.42	mg	(30)
FOLIC ACID	166 որաց	(83)	58.1 r	pg g	(29)
VITAMIN B12	2.1 mqg	(84)	0.74 ı	pg g	(29)
MINERALS:					
IRON	8.0 mgng	g (57)	2.8	mg	(20)

1100g (%DI*)

135σ

(%DI*)